

	<h1>Finished Product Specification</h1>	Revision date: June 13, 2022	Revision: 2022-01
		Developed by: FFS Inc. & HACCP Team	Initials:
		Approved by: Management	Initials:
		Page 1 of 2	

Product Name: Cheese Ravioli			
Net Weight:	5Kg	Storage Conditions:	Keep Frozen
Pack Size:	Same as above	Storage Temperature:	≤ -18°C
Shelf Life:	6 Months	Best before / Production date-code:	Best Before YY/MM/DD
INGREDIENTS (ENGLISH):	Pasta: Enriched durum wheat semolina, Wheat flour, Water, Liquid whole egg, Carotene. Filling: Ricotta cheese (pasteurized whey, pasteurized milk, citric acid (pH adjuster), salt, bacterial culture, salt, calcium chloride, microbial enzyme, powder cellulose), Parmesan cheese product (milk, modified milk ingredients, bacterial culture, salt, lipase, calcium chloride, enzymes, cellulose, natural flavour), Toasted wheat crumbs with spices, Mozzarella Cheese (part skim milk, modified milk ingredients, bacterial culture, salt, calcium chloride, microbial enzyme, powdered cellulose), Liquid whole egg, Salt, Spices. Contains: Wheat, Egg, Dairy		

I. ORGANOLEPTIC CHARACTERISTICS

Description:	Rectangular ravioli filled with three types of cheeses.
---------------------	---

II. ANALYTICAL PARAMETERS

Microbiological Standards

Type of microorganism	Limits
APC	N/A – cheese containing product
Total Coliforms	1 x 10 ² CFU/g
<i>E.Coli</i>	1 x 10 ² CFU/g
Yeast & Mold	1 x 10 ⁴ CFU/g

Metal Detection:

Parameters	Limits
Ferrous	3.0mm
Non-ferrous	3.0mm
Stainless Steel	4.0mm

	<h1>Finished Product Specification</h1>	Revision date: June 13, 2022	Revision: 2022-01
		Developed by: FFS Inc. & HACCP Team	Initials:
		Approved by: Management	Initials:
		Page 2 of 2	

III. ALLERGEN INFORMATION

Allergen	Column I	Column II	Column III
	Present in the product	Present in other products Manufactured on the same line	Present in the same manufacturing plant
Peanuts	NO	NO	NO
Tree nuts*	NO	NO	NO
Sesame seeds	NO	NO	NO
Milk**	YES	YES	YES
Eggs	YES	YES	YES
Fish (including shellfish and crustaceans)	NO	NO	YES
Shellfish	NO	NO	YES
Soy	NO	NO	YES
Wheat	YES	YES	YES
Sulphites	NO	YES	YES
Mustard	NO	NO	NO

*Tree nuts: almonds, Brazil nuts, cashews, hazelnuts (fulberts), macademia nuts, pecans, pine nuts (pignolias), pistachio nuts, and walnuts. **Common sources for milk: butter, buttermilk, cheese, curds, cream, ice cream, ghee and butter fat, kefir (milk drink), kumiss (fermented milk drink), sour cream, yogurt.

IV. NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Nutrition Facts	
Valeur nutritive	
Per (100 g) pour (100 g)	
Calories 290	% Daily Value*
	% valeur quotidienne*
Fat / Lipides 5 g	7 %
Saturated / saturés 3 g	16 %
+ Trans / trans 0.1 g	
Carbohydrate / Glucides 48 g	
Fibre / Fibres 2 g	7 %
Sugars / Sucres 4 g	4 %
Protein / Protéines 13 g	
Cholesterol / Cholestérol 35 mg	
Sodium 250 mg	11 %
Potassium 50 mg	1 %
Calcium 125 mg	10 %
Iron / Fer 2.5 mg	14 %
*5% or less is a little, 15% or more is a lot	
*5% ou moins c'est peu, 15% ou plus c'est beaucoup	